Description Of A Trip



What you have to do?

Decide on a location you would like to go on; (country/city)
Figure out how are you getting there; (the costs)

Where would you stay; (what type of hotel)

What would you do once you get there; (activities)

What would you bring with you in your suitcase;

AR

How long would you be staying.



Desbribe
Present your

trip to the class

everything in
fine detail




Active Vocabulary



Write down the words and translate them

changed / upfront / view / sheets / cost / maker / service /
exchange / bring / noisy / free /  included / room / control / safe
mini / locked / reception call / comfortable.



Checking Into a Hotel



Do the task by using the given words!

changed, upfront,
view, exchange,
bring, noisy, free,
mini, locked,
reception.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

[E—
<

Can you get someone to  our bags to the room?
Are the sheets  every day?

We didn't take anything from the  -bar.

I  my key in my room.

Do I leave the key at the ~ desk?

Do I have to pay  ? (=in advance)

Is there somewhere I can  money around here?
The fan is really . Can you turn it off?
Is this service  , or do I have to pay for it?

The is fantastic. We can see the whole city!



